Dates for Sacraments = Reconciliation Eucharist (communion) Confirmation

Further information regarding the process for booking a date & time for Sacrament ceremonies
will be available closer to the event.

Term 2
May 4 Wed 7-8:30pm Yr3 Reconciliation Family night
May 15 Sun 5:30pm Yr3 Reconciliation Commitment Mass
May 17 Tues 7-8:30pm Yr4 Eucharist Family night
June 8 Wed 5:30pm & 7:30pm Yr3 Reconciliation Sacrament ceremonies
June 9 Thur 5:30pm & 7:30pm

Term 3
July 24 Sun 5:30pm Yr4 Eucharist Commitment Mass
Aug 3 Wed 7-8:30pm Yr 5/6 | Confirmation Family night
Aug 7 Sun 5:30pm Yr 5/6 | Confirmation Commitment Mass
Aug 14 Sun 10am & 5:30pm TBC Yr4 Eucharist Sacrament ceremonies
Aug 21 Sun 10am & 5:30pm TBC e Please note these
Aug 28 Sun 10am & 5:30pm TBC dates are yet to be
Sep 11 Sun 10am & 5:30pm TBC confirmed.

Term 4
Oct 13 Thurs 7pm Yr 5/6 | Confirmation Sacrament ceremonies
Oct 14 Fri5pm & 7pm







